
0-21013/7/2010-Pro/GenU 
Government of India 
Planning Commission 

.(General-Section) 

CORRIGENDUM 

Name of work:	 Supply of Audio Equipments in Plannin 
Commission. 

Reference Tender Notice No. 0-21013/7/2010-Pro/Genl.l date 
15th September 2010. 

2. The dates for submission of bids and opening of abovE 
mentioned tender are extended as mentioned below: 

SI, 
No. 
1. 

2. 

3. 

Bid Process 

Last date for 
Submission of bids 

Date of Opening of 
Technical Bids 
Date of Opening of 
Financial Bids 

Previous date 

01.10.2010 
(Between 10.00AM 
to 3.00PM) 
01.10.2010 
(4.00PM) 
04.10.2010 
(3.50PM) 

Extended date 

11.10.2010 
(Between 10.00 
to 3.00PM) 
11.10.2010 
(4.00PM) 
15.10.2010 
(3.50PM) 

3. All other terms & conditions remain unchanged. 
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