D-21013/7/2010-Pro/Genl.I Government of India Planning Commission (General-Section)

CORRIGENDUM

Name of work: <u>Supply of Audio Equipments in Plannin Commission.</u>

Reference Tender Notice No. D-21013/7/2010-Pro/Genl.I date 15th September 2010.

2. The dates for submission of bids and opening of above mentioned tender are extended as mentioned below:

SI. No.	Bid Process	Previous date	Extended date
1.	Last date for Submission of bids	01.10.2010 (Between 10.00AM to 3.00PM)	11.10.2010 (Between 10.00 to 3.00PM)
2.	Date of Opening of Technical Bids	L	11.10.2010 (4.00PM)
3.	Date of Opening of Financial Bids	04.10.2010 (3.50PM)	15.10.2010 (3.50PM)

3. All other terms & conditions remain unchanged.

Under Secretary to the Govt. of India

Director (CLI) = For uploading on website of Planning Commission.